
2023학년도 2학기 1차 고사 시간표 (3학년)                         

                               

        날짜

                    

           교시

           시간  

     

           학년     

   

8/25(금)

1교시 2교시 3교시

8:30-9:20

(50분)

9:35-10:25

(50분)

10:40-11:30

(50분)

3년 한국사 고전읽기
심화국어

통합수학Ⅰ
통합수학Ⅱ
심화수학Ⅰ


